
Qualifiées U20 Filles.     2017/2018 

 

100 m 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1. BENSELKA DJIHANE 05/05/2000 IRBO SUD 31 12.32 Reg. 

2. BENSAIH ZINA  Halima 26.04.99 NRD 16 12.59  

3. AITABELAZIZ NADIA 01.11.00 MCBoumerdes 35 12.65 4éme JTS 

4. FEKHARA F/ ZOHRA 14.11.99 JSS 8 13.13 1ére JTS 

5. CHIRADID OMELKHIR 2000 NRBT 30 13.14 Reg. 

6. GUENFOUD SABRINA 30.07.00 JSMBA 16 13.60 3émeJTS 

7. DAHMANI NAMIRA 09/03/1999 IRCW 31 13.62 Reg. 

8. MEZIANI Riyene Yasmine 15.07.00 GSP 16 13.67 S.1.06 

9. OUFERHAT Melizasarah 30.01.00 OSM 16 13.91 4éme JTS 

10. BENSEDIRA MERIEM 05/11/2000 IRCW 31 13.94 Reg. 

11. BOUGUETTOUCHE HANANE 16.09.99 OSM 16 13.99 4éme JTS 

12. AGGOUNE SARA 14/12/2000 ASFJ 06 14.09 IC 

13. MAMOU RAYANE 05.05.00 JMHD 16 14.22 4éme JTS 

14. BENSEDIRA ABIR 15/11/2000 IRCW 31 14.41 Reg. 

15. FAKHAR FATIMA ZOHRA 14-11-1999 JSS 08 14.49 Reg. 

16. KHALEF AFOUI 2000 MAC 25 14.54 Reg. 

17. AOUDJ SARAH 09.02.00 SSM 16 14.58 4éme JTS 

18. BENACHOUR NAWEL 21.06.00 DRBStaouali 16 14.61 4éme JTS 

19. BRAHITI KAHINA 05.03.99 EMSA 06 14.72 Reg. 

20. TOUATI FERIEL 2000 MAC 25 14.74 Reg. 

21. BEKHAT HANANE 31.10.00 EMSA 06 14.81 Reg. 

22. CHAKER THILELI 13.10.00 COSB 15 14.85 Reg. 

23. DOUNIA AMINA 13.2.00 IZDIHAR 14 15.01  

24. MEBARKI N/ El Houda 04.03.2000 NNB 07 15.04 Reg. 

 Remplaçantes  

25. KASSA THANINA 03/06/2000 AMCB 06 15.15 IC 

26. GABIS LEILA 26/07/2000 AMB 06 15.22 IC 

27. ZEOUAWID SOUZANE 2000 CHFN 30 15.44 Reg. 

28. KOULIL MARWA 2000 IRCW 31 15.61 S.OR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

200 m 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1.  BENSELKA JIHAN MINANA 05.05.2000 IRBO/SUD 31 25.56 2éme JTS 

2.  AITABELAZIZ NADIA 01.11.00 MCBoumerdes 35 26.04 15.05.18 

3.  DOURI WISSAL 04/07/2000 MAC 25 26.41 MAC 

4.  BENSAYAH ZINA HALIMA 26.04.99 NRDraria 16 26.54 3émeJTS 

5.  BAKHTI AMEL 25.04.2000 CSAFO 31 26.67 Reg. 

6.  BESAYAH ZINA 26.04.99 NRD 16 26.70 S.OR 

7.  BEN HADJA AFAF 10.02.99 GSP 16 26.76  

8.  OUN DEKRA 10/10/2000 CRC 16 26.81 IC 

9.  BENHADJA AFAF 10.02.99 GSP 16 26.86  

10.  FERDI DOUAA 10.11.00 MAC 25 26.94  

11.  MEZIANI Riyene Yasmine 15/07/2000 GSP 16 27.23 IC 

12.  BOUCHARBET MOUNA 02/10/2000 IND 21 27.39 MAC 

13.  YESLI OUIDAD 02.04.00 CRC 16 27.50  

14.  CHIRADID OMELKHIR 2000 NRBT 30 27.64 Reg. 

15.  IDIR LAMIA 03.08.00 AMB 6 27.72  

16.  DAHMANI YAMINA 28.08.2000 CSSMT 02 27.82 Reg. 

17.  ASLOUDJ WIDAD 13/02/2000 AMCB 06 27.93 IC 

18.  BAKIRI THILLELI 01.11.99 UAT 15 28.10  

19.  IBRIR Dounia  Ibtissem 2000 AAY 13 28.37 Reg. 

20.  BOURAHLA LYDA 03.02.00 UAT 15 28.51  

21.  AFRAOUCENE DIHIA 18.12.00 JSA 15 28.68  

22.  HAFIANE MERIEM 11/05/1999 ASFJ 06 28.71 IC 

23.  KOUDAD NOUR 08.05.2000 IRCW 31 29.03 Reg. 

24.  OUFERHAT MELIZA SARAH 30.01.00 OSM 16 29.08 Reg. 

 Remplaçantes  

25.  MAMOU RAYANE 05.05.00 JMHD 16 29.10 15.05.18 

26.  KESSACI SARA 02.04.00 OAB 16 29.13 2éme JTS 

27.  AMAOUCHE NAWAL 06.02.00 AMB 6 29.58  

28.  LOUIBA LYNA 12.02.00 AMB 6 29.58  

29.  BENDAOUD ASMA  SMJT 11 29.94  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



400 m 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1.  REZIK F/ZOHRA 31.08.00 CSTOA 39 0.57.11  

2.  KAHLI MADJDA 19.02.99 CBRouiba 16 0.57.90  

3.  FERDI DOUAA 2000 MAC 25 0.58.74 Reg. 

4.  BENSELKA J. MINANA 05.05.00 IRBO/SUD 31 0.58.93 1ére JTS 

5.  BAKHTI AMEL 25.04.2000 CSAFO 31 0.59.32 Reg. 

6.  DAHMANI YAMINA 2000 CSSMT 2 1.00.36 S.OR 

7.  BOUCHARBAT MOUNA 02.10.00 IND 21 1.01.62 1ére JTS 

8.  AIT ABDELAZIZ NADIA 01.11.00 MCB 35 1.02.04 3émeJTS 

9.  BAKIRI THILLELI 01.11.99 UATadmait 15 1.02.50 S.7.8.06 

10.  IBRIR DOUNIA 2000 A/A/Y 13 1.03.87 Reg. 

11.  BOUREHLA LINDA 03.02.00 UAT 15 1.03.92 Reg. 

12.  IDIR LAMIA 03/08/2000 AMB 06 1.04.20 IC 

13.  YETTOU HADJER 1999 ASNW 31 1.04.25 Reg. 

14.  ASLOUDJ WIDAD 13/02/2000 AMCB 06 1.05.09 IC 

15.  ALI  GHOUMARI RAHMOUNA 1999 A/A/Y 13 1.05.23 Reg. 

16.  AFRAOUCENE DIHIA 18.12.00 JSA 15 1.05.28  

17.  AFRAOUSSEN DIHIA 08.12.00 JSA 15 1.05.80 Reg. 

18.  MALEK NOURELHOUDA 07.04.01 CRC 16 1.06.69  

19.  BOUSSETA MANEL 01.01.99 CMT 18 1.06.96 Reg. 

20.  CHIKH Ratiba Ikram 01.04.1999 WBA 31 1.06.97 Reg. 

21.  AMAOUCHE NAWEL 06.02.00 AMB 06 1.07.94 2éme JTS 

22.  ABDALLI DJIHENE 1999 IND  1.08.34 Reg. 

23.  BEN HILA AHLAM 12.12.00 CRBTZ 44 1.08.97 S.7.8.06 

24.  KOUDAD AMEL 2000 IRCW 31 1.09.38 S.OR 

 Remplaçantes  

25.  BENALI CHAIMA 14.04.00 CRCheraga 16 1.09.85 3émeJTS 

26.  BEKHAT HANANE 31/10/2000 EMSA 06 1.10.24 IC 

27.  BAKKA WIAM 15.10.00 ESEE 19 1.10.33 Reg. 

28.  TOUATI FERIEL 2000 MAC 25 1.10.34 Reg. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

800 m 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1. DOUNIA AMINA 13.02.00 IZDIHAR 14 2.30.47 CR1 

2. BEN DAOUDE ASMA 2000 ASWJT 11 2.41.14 CR2 

3. BAKIRI THILELI 01.11.99 UAT 15 2.25.87 CR3 

4. SADOU LYNDA 18.07.99 MCBoumerdes 35 2.30.73 CR7 

5. REZIK F/ZOHRA 31.08.00 CSTOA 39 2.16.00  

6. DAHMANI YAMINA 28.08.00 CSSMT 2 2.18.37 3émeJTS 

7. REZIGUE ZOHRA 13/08/2000 CSTOA 39 2.18.50 MAC 

8. FERDI DOUA 10/11/2000 MAC 25 2.22.28 MAC 

9. AIB AHLEM 17.04.00 JSHM 28 2.24.47 3émeJTS 

10. YAHIA WIAAM 27.10.99 RCArba 9 2.25.53 S.7.8.06 

11. BOURAHLA LYDA 03.02.00 UATadmait 15 2.26.26 S.7.8.06 

12. ALI  GHOUMARI RAHMOUNA 1999 A/A/Y 13 2.28.45 Reg. 

13. BENHADJA AFFAF 10.02.99 GSP 16 2.29.51  

14. DOURI OUISSAL 04/10/2000 MAC 25 2.30.34  

15. AMMICHE BOCHRA 02.06.00 MSC 42 2.31.13  

16. AMAOUCHE NAWAL 06.02.00 AMB 6 2.31.88  

17. BOUCETA MANEL 01.01.99 CMT 18 2.33.59 Reg. 

18. YESLI OUIDAD 02.04.00 CRC 16 2.34.12  

19. AFRAOUCENE DIHIA 08.12.00 JSA 15 2.35.40 Reg. 

20. CHIKH RATIBA IKRAM 01.04.1999 WBA 31 2.38.26 Reg. 

21. DRAOUI FERIEL 22.05.00 CRBTZ 44 2.38.62 S.7.8.06 

22. IDIR LAMIA 03.08.00 AMB 6 2.41.35  

23. BEN HILA AHLAM 36872 CRBTZ 44 2.42.54  

24. MADOUI IBTISEM 07.07.2000 IRCW 31 2.44.64 Reg. 

 Remplaçantes  

25. IFFOUZAR KHADIDJA 13.12.99 ASFJ 6 2.47.11  

26. BAKA DUIAM 15.10.00 ESEE 19 2.47.35 2éme JTS 

27. BEKKA N/ EL HOUDA 15.10.00 ESEE 19 2.47.35  

28. ISSAADI AMINA 07/10/2000 MBB 06 2.50.27 IC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1500 m 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1. BOULIFA CHAIMA 30.12.00 CAOT 38 5.35.43 CR1 

2. BENNOUNA SIHAM ADRAR 2000 01 6.08.14 CR2 

3. AIB AHLEM 17.04.00 JSHM 28 4.47.06 CR3 

4. DAHMANI YAMINA 28/08/2000 CSSMT 02 5.22.92 CR5 

5. SETTI HADJIRA 2000 MAC 25 5.58.74 CR6. 

6. SEMSOUM HADJIRA 06.08.99 CNN 16 5.13.45 CR7 

7. HABBECHE KHADIDJA 06.11.00 IND 34 4.55.30  

8. KHERROUBI WIAM 19.09.99 CRBTZ 44 4.59.90 S.1.06 

9. SADOU LYNDA 18.07.99 MCBoumerdes 35 5.08.01 S.7.8.06 

10. YAHIA WIAM 27.10.99 RCA 09 5.22.05 Aurès 

11. AMAOUCHE NAWEL 06/02/2000 AMB 06 5.21.59 IC 

12. MALEK NOUR/ELHOUDA 00.01.00 CRC 16 5.29.44  

13. AMGHAR ZOHRA 13.04.99 ACA 06 5.30.38 Reg. 

14. BASSI HAFSA 14.09.99 OFAC 16 5.42.42 Aurès 

15. BEDA MOUNIA 01.01.01 CRN 05 5.44.51  

16. CHETOUANE KHOULA 36758 CRBTZ 44 5.54.71 Reg. 

 Remplaçantes  

17. LAGUAB SABRINA 04.10.00 ESK 15 5.56.43 Reg. 

18. MAAMACHE LOUIZA 24.04.99 O.K 05 6.19.73 Aurès 

19. MOKRANI YASMINE 13.06.99 DRBS 16 6.24.64 4éme JTS 

20. KERCH AMEL 29.10.00 CSAL 38 6.35.49 Reg. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3000 m 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1.  BOULIFA CHAIMA 30.12.00 CAOT 38 11.48.47 CR1 

2.  SEMSOUM HADJIRA 06.08.99 CNN 16 11.21.72 CR7 

3.  HABACHE KHADIDJA 06.11.00 IND 34 10.11.38 2éme JTS 

4.  ZENTAR SOUHILA 20.12.99 ESEE 16 10.18.58  

5.  AIB AHLEM 17.04.00 JSHM 28 10.31.69 3émeJTS 

6.  SAIL CELIA 19.12.99 JSAzazga 15 10.48.22 3émeJTS 

7.  KHERROUBI WIAM 19.09.99 CRBTZ 44 10.55.60 3émeJTS 

8.  BOUDOUKHA YASMINA 06.11.00 ACSS 19 11.01.11 2éme JTS 

9.  YAHIA WIAAM 27.10.99 RCA 09 11.15.02 3émeJTS 

10.  SADOU LYNDA 18.07.99 MCB 35 11.15.13  

11.  HAMMOUCHE AMEL 13/10/1999 ASFJ 06 11.17.95 IC 

12.  AZZI SOUHILA 12/08/2000 MBB 06 11.26.22 IC 

13.  MALEK NOUR/ELHOUDA 00.01.00 CRC 16 12.12.16  

14.  CHETOUANE KHOULA 20.08.00 CRBTZ 44 12.19.17  

15.  BASSI HASSA 14/09/1999 OFAC 16 13.02.64 MAC 

16.  AOUDJ SARAH 09.02.00 SSM 16 13.51.11  

17.  FERDJANI ABIR 16/03/2000 MAC 25 14.24.25 MAC 

18.  BRAHITI KAHINA 05/03/1999 EMSA 06 14.49.11 IC 

19.  TOULOUM YASMINE 20/03/2000 AMB 06 15.57.32 IC 

 

 

100 m  Haies 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1.  BENSELKA JIHAN MINANA 05.05.2000 IRBO/SUD 31 12.75 2éme JTS 

2.  BENSAIH ZINA HALIMA 26.04.99 NRD 16 13.19 2éme JTS 

3.  AIT ABDELAZIZ NADIA 01.11.2000 MCB 35 13.29 2éme JTS 

4.  KESSACI SARA 02.04.00 OAB 16 14.62 2éme JTS 

5.  OUN DEKRA 10/10/2000 CRC 16 15.41 IC 

6.  BENHADJA AFAF 10.02.99 GSP 16 15.46  

7.  MEZIANI Yasmine melissa 15.07.00 GSP 16 15.66  

8.  DOURI WISSAL 2000 MAC 25 15.74  

9.  IDIR LAMIA 03.08.00 AMB 6 17.48  

10.  BEROUA LIDIA 01.03.00 EMSA 06 18.19 Reg. 

11.  FAKHAR FATIMA 14/12/1999 JSS 08 18.64 Reg. 

12.  DJEBLI MALIKA 04.12.00 DRBEE 16 19.46  

13.  LOUIBA LYNA 12.02.00 AMB 6 20.12  

14.  AMAOUCHE NAWAL 06.02.00 AMB 6 25.21  
 

 

 

 



400 m  Haies 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

 IDIR LAMIA 03/08/2000 AMB 06 1.10.99 IC 

 AMAOUCHE NAWEL 06/02/2000 AMB 06 1.15.15  

 BENSAADI AMINA 15.01.99 MBB 06 SP  

 LOUIBA LYNA 12.02.00 AMB 6 SP  

 

3000 m Steeple 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1.  SAIL CELIA 19.12.99 JSA 15 SP CS 

2.  FORDJANI ABIR 2000 MAC 25 12.46.14 CR6 

3.  DRAOUI FERIEL 36668 CRBTZ 44 13.59.90 CR7 

4.  SEMSOUM HADJIRA 06.08.99 CNN 16 11.50.87 S.1.06 

5.  BEKKA WIAM 15.10.00 ESEE 19 SP Reg. 

 

10000 m Marche 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1.  AZZI SOUHILA 12.08.00 MBB 06 52.46.16 CR3 

2.  SOUSSI SARA 2000 A/A/Y 13 28.12.93 CR5 

3.  BEN KOUIDER KARIMA 2000 MAC 25 50.40.14 CR6 

4.  RABHI KHADIDJA 26.05.00 WAKM 44 61.08.94 CR7 

5.  AZZI SOUAD 18.09.99 MBB 6 49.41.54  

6.  BEKRIT SAMAH 2000 A/A/Y 13 30.04.66 Reg. 

7.  BELAKHDAR RERIEM 2000 A/A/Y 13 31.12.28 Reg. 

8.  BERABIA NESRINE 19.09.99 CAAT 14 58.85.64  

9.  BOUCHETTOUT SARAH 26.12.00 MBB 6 68.25.98  

10.  FERJANI ABIR 16.03.00 MAC 25 57.41.14  

11.  GOUIDER KARIMA 22.06.00 MAC 25 50.40.14  

12.  HAMMOUCHE AMEL 13/10/1999 ASFJ 06 29.08.97 5000. 

13.  KHALAF ARWA 14.04.00 MAC 25 61.42.14  

14.  SETTI HADJIRA 2000 MAC 25 52.43.14 Reg. 

15. ZOUBIRI MERIEM 02.10.1999 ROC 16 52.33.71 CNH 

16. BELAIFA CHANEZ 13.08.00 ASSN 16 59.33.44  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Longueur 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1. OUN DEKRA 10.10.00 CRC 16 5.33  

2. BEN HADJA AFAF 10.02.99 GSP 16 5.26  

3. YESLI OUIDAD 02.04.00 CRC 16 5.10  

4. BEN LATAIFA MERIEM AICHA 22/12/2000 CRC 16 5.04  

5. HAFIANE MERIEM 11.06.99 ASFJ 06 4.96 CNH 

6. GUENFOUD SABRINA 30.07.00 JSMBA 16 4.89 3émeJTS 

7. LOUIBA LYNA 12.02.00 AMB 6 4.76  

8. DOURI OUISSAL 04/10/2000 MAC 25 4.70  

9. DAHMANI NAMIRA 1999 IRCW 31 4.64 Reg. 

10. MEZIANI Riyene yasmine 15.07.00 GSP 16 4.63 15.05.18 

11. AMEUR Khadidja Manel 20.07.99 ACW 16 4.62 Reg. 

12. HACHEMI MAROUA 26.01.99 CRC 16 4.57  

13. BRAHITI KAHINA 05/03/1999 EMSA 06 4.56 IC 

14. BOUGUETTOUCHE HANANE 16.09.99 OSM 16 4.55  

15. IDIR LAMIA 03.08.00 AMB 6 4.35  

 Remplaçantes  

16. IFFOUZAR KHADIDJA 13.12.99 ASFJ 6 4.23  

17. MAHYOUZ SOUAD 27.10.00 ASAPC 16 4.23  

18. AMAOUCHE NAWAL 06.02.00 AMB 6 4.16  

19. BENSEDIRA ABIR 2000 IRCW 31 4.08 Reg. 

 

 

Triple Sauts 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1. OUN DEKRA 10.10.00 CRC 16 12.40 CHN 

2. HACHEMI MAROUA 26.01.99 CRCheraga 16 11.73 3émeJTS 

3. BEN LATAIFA MERIEM AICHA 22/12/2000 CRC 16 11.31 CHN 

4. HAFIANE MERIEM 11.06.99 ASFJ 06 10.85 2éme JTS 

5. BOUGUETTOUCHE HANANE 16.09.99 OSM 16 10.69 Reg. 

6. LOUIBA LINA 12/02/2000 AMB 06 10.59 IC 

7. AGGOUNE SARA 14.12.2000 ASFJ 06 10.54  

8. KHERIS AMIRA 25.01.99 OSM 16 10.27 S.1.06 

9. MOUSSOUNI DIHIA 29.10.99 EMSA 06 09.20 Reg. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Hauteur 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1.  BENHADJA AFAF 10/02/1999 GSP 16 1.73  

2.  YESLI WIDAD 02.04.00 CRCheraga 16 1.67 3émeJTS 

3.  AMEUR Khadidja Manel 20.07.99 ACW 16 1.66  

4.  DOURI OUISSAL 2000 MAC 25 1.50 Reg. 

5.  CHIBANI WIAAM 12.01.00 NRDraria 16 1.50 Reg. 

6.  MANSEUR MONIA 13.04.99 JSMBA 16 1.47  

7.  LOUIBA LINA 12/02/2000 AMB 06 1.47 IC 

8.  BERROUSSI NIDAL 01.01.00 NBT 30 1.40  

9.  IDIR LAMIA 03.08.00 AMB 6 1.34  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Perche 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1.  BENSAADI AMINA 15.01.99 MBB 06 2.40 2éme JTS 

2.  OUN DEKRA 10.10.00 CRC 16 2.30  

3.  CHEBLAOUI MEDINA 04.09.00 JSMBA 16 2.00  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

L.Poids 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1. YESLI WIDAD 02/04/2000 CRC 16 11.79  

2. HAMMOUMRA KATIA 14.01.2000 ACSA 06 10.53  

3. BENHADJA AFAF 10/02/1999 GSP 16 10.42  

4. DOURI OUISSAL 04/10/2000 MAC 25 09.85  

5. GUERMACHE FELLA 04.06.99 CABarraki 16 09.59 3émeJTS 

6. HAMMOUM ANAIS 15.06.00 ASFJ 06 09.16 2éme JTS 

7. DEBAGH AMIRA 01.02.00 OFAC 16 08.87 Reg 

8. BENCHAALAL MELISSA 0101.00 ESA 06 08.65  

9. BENSIDHOUM INES 18.12.99 AMCB 6 08.51  

10. BERROUSSI NIDAL 01.01.00 NBT 30 08.50  

11. SAHEB DALILA KATIA 29.05.00 SMS 16 08.50  

12. MEZIANI IMENE 26/08/1999 ASFJ 06 08.20 IC 

13. IDIR LAMIA 03.08.00 AMB 6 07.90  

14. ALIOUCHE HASSINA 17.05.99 EMSA 06 07.45 Reg. 

15. AFCIL SENSIBEL 1999 JMSC 25 07.13  

16. ABIDE ZINA 00.01.00 CSSET 6 06.74  

 Remplaçantes  

17. KERACH HADIL 11.06.99 AC19 19 06.51 Reg. 

18. BESSAH SARA 27.02.99 DRBEE 16 06.41  

19. MAGHDOURI HADJER 1999 CSAAW 31 06.39  

20. DJEBLI MALIKA 04.12.00 DRBEE 16 06.20  

 

 

L.Disque 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1.  DEHAMNIA NAILA 19.06.99 CABarraki 16 42.29 3émeJTS 

2.  HAMOUMRAOUI KATIA 14.01.00 ACSA 06 41.35 Reg. 

3.  ALIOUCHE HASSINA 17.05.99 EMSA 06 34.00 Reg. 

4.  DEBAGH AMIRA 01.02.00 OFAC 16 31.38 3émeJTS 

5.  SAHEB DALILA KATIA 29.05.00 SMS 16 29.41 3émeJTS 

6.  BENSIDHOUM INES 18.12.99 AMCB 6 28.35  

7.  ABID THIZIRI 12.01.00 EAL 06 25.95  

8.  BENCHAALAL MELISSA 0101.00 ESA 06 25.50  

9.  OURABAH LYDIA 03.10.00 MBB 06 23.35 Reg. 

10.  KECHENIT IMENE 30.01.99 WBR 16 22.56 Reg 

11.  ABASSI RABEB 13/12/1999 CRC 16 21.54 IC 

12.  BOUCHENE KATIA 11/05/1999 GSP 16 20.12 IC 

 

 

 



L.Marteau 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1.  BOUCHENE KATIA 11.05.1999 GSP 16 45.68 CNH 

2.  KHELOUFI CHAHRAZED 20.08.00 CSHB 6 45.24 3émeJTS 

3.  SAAD ELYSSA 22.03.00 JSMBA 16 43.15  

4.  BENCHALAL MELISSA 01.02.00 ESA 05 39.77  

5.  SEGMA RACHA 14.01.99 JSMBA 16 38.14 2éme JTS 

6.  DEHAMNIA NAILA 19.6.99 CAB 16 37.57 2éme JTS 

7.  GOUMRI AMINA 03.08.00 OFAC 16 37.09 2éme JTS 

8.  KHELFAOUI DJIDA IMANE 18.08.00 CSHB 06 36.47 Reg. 

9.  BOUCHETA LILA 01.01.99 CSHB 06 33.22  

10.  MEZIANI IMENE 26/08/1999 ASFJ 06 33.09 IC 

11.  TERKI SABRINA 13.02.00 JSMBA 16 31.15 3émeJTS 

12.  DEBAGH AMIRA 01.02.00 OFAC 16 24.62 4éme JTS 

13.  BENSIDHOUM INES 18/12/1999 AMCB 06 21.43 IC 

14.  HACHEMI MAROUA 26/01/1999 CRC 16 14.85 IC 

 

 

L.Javelot 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1.  YESLI WIDAD 02/04/2000 CRC 16 35.76 3éme JTS 

2.  BENCHALLAL MELISSA 01.02.00 ESA 06 31.43 2éme JTS 

3.  ABASSI RABEB 13/12/1999 CRC 16 29.40 IC 

4.  ABIDI THIZIRI 12.01.00 EAL 06 28.16 Reg. 

5.  DOURI WISSAL 04.10.00 MAC 25 28.00  

6.  BENHADJA AFFAF 10.02.99 GSP 16 27.01  

7.  MENALLAH RAZIKA 01.07.00 CSCS 19 23.10 Reg. 

8.  ALIOUCHE HASSINA 17/05/1999 EMSA 06 20.90 IC 

9.  ABIDE ZINA 00.01.00 CSSET 6 17.84  

10.  DJEBLI MALIKA 04.12.00 DRBEE 16 17.46  

11.  IDIR LAMIA 03.08.00 AMB 6 16.42  

12.  AMAOUCHE NAWAL 06.02.00 AMB 6 15.36  

13.  CHENOUFI ASMA 29.01.00 CHAIBA 7 15.20  

14.  LOUIBA LYNA 12.02.00 AMB 6 12.74  

15.  IKHLEF CELINA 08.08.00 ASFJ 06 10.69 Reg. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Relais   4 x 100m 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1.  EMSA   EMSA 06 10.02.45 Reg. 

2.  IRCW   IRCW 31 55.14 Reg. 

3.  MAC   MAC 25 4.46 Reg. 

4.  AMCB   AMCB 06 SP Reg. 

5.  CRC   CRC 16 SP  

6.  AMB   AMB 06 SP  

7.  MBB   MBB 06 SP  

 

Relais   4 x 400m 

Cls. Noms Prénoms D/N Clubs CW Perf. Date 

1.  AAY   AAY 13 4.34.97 S.OR 

2.  IRCW   IRCW 31 4.37.36 Reg. 

3.  AMCB   AMCB 06 4.55.29 Reg. 

4.  CRC   CRC 16 SP  

5.  AMB   AMB 06 SP  

6.  MBB   MBB 06 SP  

 

 

 


